
THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
REGISTERED OFFICE; ‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 023
UNIT OFFICE: THODUPUZHA

PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117
EMAIL:kaictdpa@gmail.com

website: www.keralaagro.com

NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF POND AT MANJAPPARA
-CHEENIPPARA COMMUNITY IRRIGATION PROJECT IN NEDUMKANDAM BLOCK

IDUKKI DISTRICT  

Competitive e-tenders are invited from empanelled Contractors for carrying out of construction of pond at 

Manjappara -Cheenippara community irrigation project in Nedumkandam Block Idukki district  .

No Description

Construction  of  pond  at  Manjappara
-Cheenippara community irrigation project in
Nedumkandam Block Idukki district

1 E Tender No. Re-E-TENDER NO.KAIC/MANJAPPARA-
CHENIPPARA POND/2019-20/DATED

10.12.2019

2 Description of the item Carrying out construction of pond at Manjappara 
-Cheenippara community irrigation project in Nedumkandam 

Block Idukki district  Rs. 25,00,000/-
3 Approximate Quantity Details attached in the work schedule
4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2500 + 18% GST

5 EMD Rs.50,000/-
6 Tender document

download start date
04/01/2020 3PM

7 Tender document
download end date

13/01/2020 5PM

8 Bid submission start date 04/01/2020 3 PM

9 Bid submission end date 13/01/2020 5PM

10 Date and time for opening
the Technical Bid tender

15/01/2020 5 PM

Date and time of 
receiving hard copy by 
speed post

15/01/2020 1PM

Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal  only and no manual

submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the terms and conditions

and other details. Assistant Engineer, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd, Thodupuzha reserves

the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Details can be obtained from

office of the Assistant Engineer, The Kerala Agro Industries Corporation Ltd,  Thodupuzha.  PHONE:

7558880460, 0486222117

Assistant Engineer 

http://www.keralaagro.com/




THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITED REGISTERED OFFICE; ‘KISSAN JYOTHI’,

FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 023
UNIT OFFICE: THODUPUZHA

PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117
EMAIL:kaictdpa@gmail.com

website: www.keralaagro.com
NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF   CO-OPERATIVE MILK

SOCIETY IN CHATTUPARA OF ADIMALI GRAMA PANCHAYATH, IDUKKI
(DIST.)

Competitive e-tenders are invited from empanelled Contractors for carrying out of construction of Co-

operative  Milk Society In Chattupara  Of Adimali Grama Panchayath, Idukki district.

No Description

Construction  of  Co-operative Milk  Society  In
Chattupara  Of  Adimali  grama  Panchayath,
Idukki district  

1 E Tender No.
E-TENDER NO.KAIC / CO-OPERATIVE MILK 

SOCIETY/2019-20/DATED 31.12.2019
2 Description of the item Tender for carrying out construction of Co-Operative Milk 

Society  In Chattupara  of  Adimali  Grama Panchayath, Idukki

district  Rs. 10,00,000/-

3 Approximate Quantity Details attached in the work schedule
4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2000 + 18% GST

5 EMD Rs.50,000/-
6 Tender document 

download start date
04/01/2020 3PM

7 Tender document 
download end date

13/01/2020 5PM

8 Bid submission start date 04/01/2020 3 PM

9 Bid submission end date 13/01/2020 5PM

10 Date and time for opening
the Technical Bid tender

15/01/2020 5 PM

11 Date and time of receiving
hard copy by speed post 

15/01/2020 1PM

Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no manual

submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the terms and conditions

and  other  details.  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,  Thodupuzha

reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Details can be

obtained  from  office  of  the  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,

Thodupuzha. PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117

http://www.keralaagro.com/


Assistant Engineer 



THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITED REGISTERED OFFICE; ‘KISSAN JYOTHI’,

FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 023
UNIT OFFICE: THODUPUZHA

PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117
EMAIL:kaictdpa@gmail.com

website: www.keralaagro.com
NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF POND AT

KOTTAKULAM   COMMUNITY IRRIGATION PROJECT IN MARAYOOR
GRAMA PANCHAYATH, IDUKKI (DIST.)

Competitive e-tenders are invited from empanelled Contractors for carrying out of construction of pond 

at Kottakulam community irrigation project in Marayoor Grama Panchayath, Idukki district.

No Description

construction  of  pond  at  Kottakulam
community  irrigation  project  in  Marayoor
grama Panchayath, Idukki district  

1 E Tender No.
E-TENDER NO.KAIC / KOTTAKULAM

POND/2019-20/DATED 31.12.2019

2 Description of the item Tender for carrying out construction of pond at Kottakulam 
community irrigation project in Marayoor Grama anchayath, 

Idukki district  Rs. 25,00,000/-

3 Approximate Quantity Details attached in the work schedule
4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2500 + 18% GST

5 EMD Rs.50,000/-
6 Tender document

03/01/2020 9amdownload start date

7 Tender document
10/01/2020 5pmdownload end date

8 Bid submission start date 03/01/2020 11am
9 Bid submission end date 10/01/2020 5pm

10 Date and time for opening 13/01/2020 5pm
the Technical Bid tender

11 Date and time of 
receiving hard copy by 
speed post 

                              

                                     13/01/2020 1pm

http://www.keralaagro.com/


Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no manual

submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the terms and conditions

and  other  details.  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,  Thodupuzha

reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Details can be

obtained  from  office  of  the  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,

Thodupuzha. PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117

Assistant Engineer 



THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITED REGISTERED OFFICE; ‘KISSAN JYOTHI’,

FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 023
UNIT OFFICE: THODUPUZHA

PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117
EMAIL:kaictdpa@gmail.com

website: www.keralaagro.com
NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF POND AT   MELADY

COMMUNITY IRRIGATION PROJECT IN MARAYOOR GRAMA
PANCHAYATH, IDUKKI (DIST.)

Competitive e-tenders are invited from empanelled Contractors for carrying out of construction of pond 

at Nachivayaal community irrigation project in Marayoor Grama Panchayath, Idukki district.

No Description

construction of pond at MELADYl community
irrigation  project  in  Marayoor  grama
Panchayath, Idukki district  

1 E Tender No.
E-TENDER NO.KAIC / MELADY POND/2019-

20/DATED 31.12.2019

2 Description of the item Tender for carrying out construction of pond at Melady 
community irrigation project in Marayoor Grama anchayath, 

Idukki district  Rs. 25,00,000/-

3 Approximate Quantity Details attached in the work schedule
4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2500 + 18% GST

5 EMD Rs.50,000/-
6 Tender document

03/01/2020 9am
download start date

7 Tender document
10/01/2020 5pmdownload end date

8 Bid submission start date 03/01/2020 11am
9 Bid submission end date 10/01/2020 5pm

10 Date and time for opening 13/01/2020 5 pm
the Technical Bid tender

11 Date and time of 
receiving hard copy by 
speed post 

13/01/2020 1pm

Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no manual

submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the terms and conditions

http://www.keralaagro.com/


and  other  details.  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,  Thodupuzha

reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Details can be

obtained  from  office  of  the  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,

Thodupuzha. PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117

Assistant Engineer 



THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITED REGISTERED OFFICE; ‘KISSAN JYOTHI’,

FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 023
UNIT OFFICE: THODUPUZHA

PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117
EMAIL:kaictdpa@gmail.com

website: www.keralaagro.com
NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF POND AT

NACHIVAYAL   COMMUNITY IRRIGATION PROJECT IN MARAYOOR
GRAMA PANCHAYATH, IDUKKI (DIST.)

Competitive e-tenders are invited from empanelled Contractors for carrying out of construction of pond 

at Nachivayaal community irrigation project in Marayoor Grama Panchayath, Idukki district.

No Description

construction  of  pond  at  Nachivayal
community  irrigation  project  in  Marayoor
grama Panchayath, Idukki district  

1 E Tender No.
E-TENDER NO.KAIC / NACHIVAYAL 

POND/2019-20/DATED 31.12.2019

2 Description of the item Tender for carrying out construction of pond at Nachivayal 
community irrigation project in  Marayoor Grama anchayath, 

Idukki district  Rs. 25,00,000/-

3 Approximate Quantity Details attached in the work schedule
4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2500 + 18% GST

5 EMD Rs.50,000/-
6 Tender document 03/01/2020 9am

download start date
7 Tender document 10/01/2020 5pm

download end date
8 Bid submission start date 03/01/2020 11am
9 Bid submission end date 10/01/2020 5pm

10 Date and time for opening
the Technical Bid tender

13/01/2020 5 pm

11 Date and time of receiving
hard copy by speed post 

13/01/2020 1pm

Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no manual

submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the terms and conditions

and  other  details.  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,  Thodupuzha

reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Details can be

http://www.keralaagro.com/


obtained  from  office  of  the  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,

Thodupuzha. PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117

Assistant Engineer 



THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITED REGISTERED OFFICE; ‘KISSAN JYOTHI’,

FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 023
UNIT OFFICE: THODUPUZHA

PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117
EMAIL:kaictdpa@gmail.com

website: www.keralaagro.com
NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF POND AT

PERIAPETTY   COMMUNITY IRRIGATION PROJECT IN MARAYOOR GRAMA
PANCHAYATH, IDUKKI (DIST.)

Competitive e-tenders are invited from empanelled Contractors for carrying out of construction of pond 

at Periapetty community irrigation project in Marayoor Grama Panchayath, Idukki district.

No Description

construction  of  pond  at  PERIAPPETTY
community  irrigation  project  in  Marayoor
grama Panchayath, Idukki district  

1 E Tender No.
E-TENDER NO.KAIC / PERIAPETTY POND/2019-

20/DATED 31.12.2019

2 Description of the item Tender for carrying out construction of pond at Periapetty 
community irrigation project in Marayoor Grama anchayath, 

Idukki district  Rs. 25,00,000/-

3 Approximate Quantity Details attached in the work schedule
4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2500 + 18% GST

5 EMD Rs.50,000/-
6 Tender document 03/01/2020 9am

download start date
7 Tender document 10/01/2020 5pm

download end date
8 Bid submission start date 03/01/2020 11am
9 Bid submission end date 10/01/2020 5pm

10 Date and time for opening
the Technical Bid tender

13/01/2020 5 pm

11 Date and time of receiving
hard copy by speed post 

13/01/2020 1pm

Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no manual

submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the terms and conditions

and  other  details.  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,  Thodupuzha

reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Details can be

http://www.keralaagro.com/


obtained  from  office  of  the  Assistant  Engineer,  The  Kerala  Agro  Industries  Corporation  Ltd,

Thodupuzha. PHONE: 7558880460, 0486222117

Assistant Engineer 


